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2019 FIS MASTERS ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 04.06-04.07.2019

WOMEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD NAKAMURA Michihiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Yamabiko Course A
REFEREE FUKUDA Shunsuke [JPN] START 1540m
FINISH 1389m
CHIEF OF RACE OTAKI Norihisa [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 151m
LENGTH 535m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12036/04/16
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KITAMURA Takeshi [JPN] COURSE SETTER MORI Akira [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KATO Seigo FORE RUNNER - A - SHIMADA Kento
FORE RUNNER - B - SHIMADA Kento FORE RUNNER - B - SHIN
FORE RUNNER - C - SHIN FORE RUNNER - C - KONO Taiga
NUMBER OF GATES  51(49) START TIME 9:10 NUMBER OF GATES  51(49) START TIME 12:00
WEATHER Fine SNOW Hard WEATHER Fine SNOW 2T 4T A
START/FINISH TEMP. -2°C / -2°C START/FINISH TEMP. 4C / 4C
F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 35 5305289 HORIUCHI Yuka JPN 80 57.24 55.35 1:52.59 0.00
2 23 5305246 NISHI Wakako JPN 68 57.83 55.15 1:52.98 2.53
3 15 5305219 SAITO Sumie JPN 59 59.03 55.57 1:54.60 13.03
4 7 5305171 ITO Yasuyo JPN 53 58.91 56.27 1:55.18 16.79
5 22 5305166 NAKATANI Junko JPN 67 59.67 56.68 1:56.35 24.38
6 29 5305184 KONDO Motoko JPN 72 58.39 59.95 1:58.34 37.28
7 9 5305215 FUKUHARA Masumi JPN 58 1:01.56 57.49 1:59.05 41.88
8 14 5305233 TANI Noriko JPN 61 1:00.98 59.34 2:00.32 50.12
9 34 5305163 SUGISHITA Chiaki JPN 75 1:00.13 1:00.36 2:00.49 51.22
10 30 5305232 SAITO Emiko JPN 71 1:01.26 59.29 2:00.55 51.61
11 28 5305218 KAWAKAMI Masako JPN 69 1:01.55 59.08 2:00.63 52.13
12 24 5305160 NAKANO Mitsuyo JPN 65 1:02.30 59.78 2:02.08 61.53
13 16 5305197 KASAMA Toshie JPN 62 1:03.17 59.61 2:02.78 66.07
14 17 5305253 OYA Yoshiko JPN 63 1:03.43 59.40 2:02.83 66.39
15 27 5305194 MIYAMOTO Kanae JPN 69 1:03.63 59.63 2:03.26 69.18
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2019 FIS MASTERS ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 04.06-04.07.2019

PL ST

No
16 6
17 13
18 26
19 10
20 18
21 33
22 32
23 8
24 25
25 3
26 4
27 2

CODE
No

5305152
5305222
5305235
5305196
5305239
5305296
5305263
5305162
5305208
5305125
5305201
5305101

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

11

5305273

DISQUALIFIED

31

5305297

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED

1
5
12
19
20
21

5305006
5305039
5305234
5305226
5305259
5305157

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

SAKAT Mayumi
IWAMOTO Nozomi
SHINOZUKA Shinobu
KURIMOTO Yuko
NAKAMURA Shoko
INOUE Maho
AKASAKA Yoko
UMEZAWA Mitsuyo
ISHINO Chiharu
TSUJI Akie
SAKURAI Keiko
SATO Asako

[1st RUN]

[1st RUN]
NAKAOKA Reiko

[1st RUN]
KIRTKUBO Miyuki

[2nd RUN]
[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
HOMMA Kaoru
HIRAI Ritsuko
YOSHIOKA Yukari
SAKAT Masumi
TAKI Mashiko
MORIKAWA Yoriko

FIS TD  NAKAMURA Michihiko

06-04-2019 / NOZAWAONSEN

F=730
YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
JPN 53 1:03.68 59.92 2:03.60 71.39
JPN 58 1:03.54 1:00.50 2:04.04 74.24
JPN 73 1:03.39 1:02.11 2:05.50 83.70
JPN 55 1:05.84 1:03.08 2:08.92 105.88
JPN 59 1:06.96 1:03.50 2:10.46 115.86
JPN 71 1:05.28 1:05.35 2:10.63 116.97
JPN 71 1:08.91 1:06.33 2:15.24 146.86
JPN 50 1:10.06 1:07.62 2:17.68 162.68
JPN 64 1:15.18 1:13.51 2:28.69 234.06
JPN 46 1:16.57 1:14.44 2:31.01 249.10
JPN 45 1:23.12 1:19.33 2:42.45 323.28
JPN 38 1:30.28 1:30.64 3:00.92 443.03
JPN 56
JPN 73 GATE No. 31
JPN 30 GATE No. 45
JPN 45 GATE No. 50
JPN 58 GATE No. 45
JPN 62 GATE No. 47
JPN 59 GATE No. 45
JPN 65 GATE No. 45
[JPN] 810
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2019 FIS MASTERS ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 04.06-04.07.2019

WOMEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 35 5305289 HORIUCHI Yuka JPN
2 23 5305246 NISHI Wakako JPN
3 15 5305219 SAITO Sumie JPN 130. 06 130. 06 13.03
4 7 5305171 ITO Yasuyo JPN 133.99 133.99 16. 79
5 22 5305166 NAKATANI Junko JPN 142. 97
6 29 5305184 KONDO Motoko JPN 111. 26 111. 26 37.28
7 9 5305215 FUKUHARA Masumi JPN 120. 45 120. 45 41. 88
8 14 5305233 TANI Noriko JPN 109. 55 109. 55 50. 12
9 34 5305163 SUGISHITA Chiaki JPN
10 30 5305232 SAITO Emiko JPN 147. 84
THE BEST 5 AT START
RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
DSQ2 21 5305157 MORIKAWA Yoriko JPN 48. 58
8 14 5305233 TANI Noriko JPN 109. 55
6 29 5305184 KONDO Motoko JPN 111. 26
7 9 5305215 FUKUHARA Masumi JPN 120. 45
3 15 5305219 SAITO Sumie JPN 130. 06
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 519. 90
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 605. 31
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 159. 10
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 96.611
Rounded 96. 61
Category Adder 0.00
Calculated Penalty 96. 61
Penalty Applied 40. 00
FIS TD NAKAMURA Michihiko [JPN] 810
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